Plainview-Old Bethpage John F. Kennedy High School
Guidance and Counseling Department
2016-2017 Staff Directory

Guidance Telephone Number: 434-3150
Guidance Fax: 937-6384

Ms. Laurie B. Lynn, Director of Guidance
Ms. Patricia Owens, Secretary to Director

Guidance Counselors:

Ms. Jessica Baker

Mr. Domenick DiDomenico
Mr. Joseph lzzo

Mr. Neil Lasher

Mr. Jason Miller

Ms. Cristina Rivas-Laline
Ms. Sara Schaffer

Ms. Jennifer Siegel

Social Workers:
Ms. Betty lannotti
Ms. Jodi Kudler

School Psychologists:
Dr. Gloria Rothenberg
Ms. Tina Santaniello

Guidance Clerical Staff:
Ms. Debra Alhante

Ms. Bonnie Belli

Ms. Karen Dodge

Ms. Rosemary Marrazzo

E-Mail: llynn@pobschools.org

jbaker@pobschools.org

ddidomenico@pobschools.org
jizzo@pobschools.org

nlasher@pobschools.org

jamiller@pobschools.org

crlaline@pobschools.org

sschaffer@pobschools.org

jsiegel@pobschools.org
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